PPV weidinger

ESD grid tube module, 2 x M900, 996 mm

Complete raster tube module set for mounting accessories on your worktable. Supplied
with 5 cable clips.

« Load capacity 100 kg per module spacing

« Suitable for Concept tables 1800 and 2000 mm wide and TP table 1800 mm wide
[https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the
TRESTON 3D configurator]
[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniturelView TRESTON manufacturer
website]

item number WL69168
model 90449003P
model line M900
manufacturer TRESTON
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manufacturer item number
height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

Colour

material

ESD safe

PPV weidinger

90449003P

996 mm

1400 mm

140 mm

110 mm

1 piece

1 piece

light grey

Epoxy powder-coated steel

yes
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