

ESD grid tube module, 2 x M900, 996 mm



Complete raster tube module set for mounting accessories on your worktable. Supplied with 5 cable clips.

- Load capacity 100 kg per module spacing
- Suitable for Concept tables 1800 and 2000 mm wide and TP table 1800 mm wide [https://3d.treston.com/?duid=weidinger_enlDesign your individual workstation with the TRESTON 3D configurator]

[https://www.weidinger.eu/en/b/treston-industrial-furniture|View TRESTON manufacturer website]

item number	WL69168
model	90449003P
model line	M900
manufacturer	TRESTON

Products for the electronic industry













manufacturer item number	90449003P
height	996 mm
length with packaging	1400 mm
width with packaging	140 mm
height with packaging	110 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	light grey
material	Epoxy powder-coated steel
ESD safe	yes







